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gttt CAMPIONATO ITALIANO QUADCROSS/SIDECARCROSS 2015

Camp Italiano Quad Cross Rd 6

Sport - Gara 1

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
8 01:48.926 11:41:40.646 6 01:49.775 11:38:01.208
Po. 0 - # 10.000 Passaggio manuale non assegnato
9 01:48.240 11:43:28.886 7 01:49.296 11:39:50.504
1 04:39.034 11:31:55.513
10 01:48.181 11:45:17.067 8 01:48.934 11:41:39.438
Po. 1-#160 PAPA M. - Yamaha 11 01:48.909 11:47:05.976 9 01:51.708 11:43:31.146
1 01:51.804 11:29:08.283 10 01:57.510 11:45:28.656
Po. 4 - # 3 PORRACIN M. - Yamaha
2 01:44.897 11:30:53.180 11 01:57.586 11:47:26.242
1 01:55.339 11:29:11.818
3 01:44.009 11:32:37.189
2 01:47.178 11:30:58.996 Po. 7 - # 85 DELBONO M. - Can-am
4 01:41.824 11:34:19.013
3 01:46.723 11:32:45.719 1 01:53.647 11:29:14.479
5 01:43.002 11:36:02.015
4 01:47.926 11:34:33.645 2 01:50.456 11:31:04.935
6 01:43.160 11:37:45.175
5 01:48.118 11:36:21.763 3 01:52.840 11:32:57.775
7 01:42.994 11:39:28.169
6 01:49.209 11:38:10.972 4 01:51.676 11:34:49.451
8 01:43.987 11:41:12.156
7 01:48.498 11:39:59.470 5 01:49.553 11:36:39.004
9 01:44.439 11:42:56.595
8 01:47.642 11:41:47.112 6 01:50.356 11:38:29.360
10 01:44.217 11:44:40.812
9 01:47.724 11:43:34.836 7 01:51.624 11:40:20.984
11 01:49.242 11:46:30.054
10 01:46.841 11:45:21.677 8 01:52.240 11:42:13.224
Po. 2 - # 53 SCIOLFI D. - Honda 11 01:48.727 11:47:10.404 9 01:52.876 11:44:06.100
1 01:50.158 11:29:06.637 10 01:53.949 11:46:00.049
Po. 5 - # 153 BARBAGLI M. - Can-am
2 01:45.203 11:30:51.840 11 01:59.236 11:47:59.285
1 01:52.103 11:29:13.424
3 01:46.675 11:32:38.515
2 01:51.956 11:31:05.380 Po. 8 - # 84 CORTESE R. - Yamaha
4 01:47.226 11:34:25.741
3 01:50.180 11:32:55.560 1 01:54.781 11:29:11.260
5 01:46.418 11:36:12.159
4 01:49.542 11:34:45.102 2 01:50.430 11:31:01.690
6 01:49.488 11:38:01.647
5 01:46.450 11:36:31.552 3 01:52.441 11:32:54.131
7 01:49.427 11:39:51.074
6 01:45.795 11:38:17.347 4 01:53.791 11:34:47.922
8 01:48.665 11:41:39.739
7 01:47.531 11:40:04.878 5 01:53.862 11:36:41.784
9 01:47.865 11:43:27.604
8 01:46.945 11:41:51.823 6 01:52.691 11:38:34.475
10 01:48.222 11:45:15.826
9 01:50.832 11:43:42.655 7 01:52.952 11:40:27.427
11 01:47.905 11:47:03.731
10 01:49.740 11:45:32.395 8 01:54.520 11:42:21.947
Po. 3 - # 114 FULGERI C. - Yamaha 11 01:51.009 11:47:23.404 9 01:55.598 11:44:17.545
1 01:50.958 11:29:07.437 10 01:58.710 11:46:16.255
Po. 6 - # 10 ROSSETTO F. - KTM
2 01:45.366 11:30:52.803 11 01:59.570 11:48:15.825
1 01:48.717 11:29:05.196
3 01:46.830 11:32:39.633
2 01:46.232 11:30:51.428
4 01:46.901 11:34:26.534
3 01:46.546 11:32:37.974
5 01:46.884 11:36:13.418
4 01:46.562 11:34:24.536
6 01:48.785 11:38:02.203
5 01:46.897 11:36:11.433
7 01:49.517 11:39:51.720
Fastest lap: 01:41.824
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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO QUADCROSS/SIDECARCROSS 2019

Camp Italiano Quad Cross Rd 6

Sport - Gara 1

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 9 - # 20 ANGELI N. - Yamaha
1 01:56.097 11:29:12.576
2 01:51.182 11:31:03.758
3 01:51.067 11:32:54.825
4 01:54.067 11:34:48.892
5 01:54.124 11:36:43.016
6 01:55.853 11:38:38.869
7 01:58.082 11:40:36.951
8 01:56.302 11:42:33.253
9 01:56.168 11:44:29.421
10 01:54.470 11:46:23.891
11 02:00.924 11:48:24.815
Po. 10 - # 99 ALLODOLI N. - Yamaha
1 02:01.528 11:29:22.940
2 01:56.289 11:31:19.229
3 01:54.387 11:33:13.616
4 01:57.054 11:35:10.670
5 01:56.682 11:37:07.352
6 01:58.195 11:39:05.547
7 01:57.369 11:41:02.916
8 02:01.625 11:43:04.541
9 01:57.651 11:45:02.192
10 01:59.369 11:47:01.561
Po. 11 - # 43 TRUFFELLI L. - Suzuki
1 01:55.098 11:29:16.275
2 01:55.191 11:31:11.466
3 01:47.364 11:32:58.830
4 01:51.850 11:34:50.680
5 02:05.377 11:36:56.057
Po. 12 - # 4 TESTAF. - Yamaha
1 01:54.028 11:29:15.038

Fastest lap: 01:41.824
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